How to Order
LED Module
LU7-E-R
Color
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
C: White/Clear
Unit
E  : LED Unit
Model
Rated Voltage
02: DC 24V
LU7 - 02S    - USB
Base Color
Blank: Ivory White
K       : Black
Model
Short Base Unit
Free Downloadable Software
[Bottom View]
(USB Cable Not Included)
Dimensions  (Unit: mm)
Printing Machines
Application Example0 77.5
1 118.5
2 159.5
3 200.5
 L
62
.5
15
 φ70
LED Unit (Optional)
LU7-E-
Maximum Product Installation
Board Thickness: 10
ø70
10
0.
5
How to Order
Speci�cations
LED Sound Module
LU7-LB
Unit
LB:  Alarm Module
Model
0°
30°30°
60°60°
90°90°
120°120°
①
②
③
④
Diagram 1.  Sound Direction
Stackable audible alarm
· Can be used with LU7-02(FB), LU7-M2(FB),
  and LU7-02S(B).
· Easily mounted at the top of the light stack.
4 Alarm sound Patterns
With the internal DIP Switch
3900Hz